Owverall Dimensions
Iltem Number
Colors

Materials

Weight

Volume

Clearance from Floor 1
Leg/Base Depth 1

Leg/Base Height 1
Leg/Base Width 1

Opening for Seating Height
Overhang Width 1

Tabletop Thickness

Drawer Glide Type
Drawer Stop Material
Functionality
Seating Capacity
Shape Type

Suite

Table Type

Weight Capacity

60.00"w x 60.00°d x 30.00"h
VTHY-052
Grey Concrete

Solid Concrete

218.26 b

37.54 cu ft

28.46"
25.75"
28.31"

25.28"
28.46"
17.36"

1.50"

Mone
None
Mone
/.00
Round
Bowman
Fedestal

100 Ib



